Year
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974

JUVENILE (9 HOLE) CLUB CHAMPIONS

BOYS

Tyson Brousmiche
No competition
Bailey Myers
Bailey Myers

No competition
No competition
Tristan Laflamme
No competition
No competition
No competition
David Caon
Derian Cockell
Vikram Shukle
Dale Richardson
Brad Damiano
Brad Damiano
Matt Malizia
lllias Greco

No competition
Jamie Plumadorie
Shawn Walker
Chris Bockstael
Ryan Sarazan
Curtis McGrath
David Bourada
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
Randy Gaudreaul
Alex Worobey
Mike Hamilton
Keelan Green
No competition
Tyler Moss

Mike James

No competition
Gord Leathem
John Fucile
John Fucile
Kevin Leathem
John Chiarelli
David Devine
No competition
No competition
No competition
Adam Malone

GIRLS
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
Michelle Turner
Michelle Turner
No competition
No competition
Dawn Turner
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
Kirsten Sibbald
Natalie Fournier
Erika Godwin
Michelle Caputo
Krista Wells
Krista Wells
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
Suzanne Getty
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
No competition
Trina Chiarelli
Trina Chiarelli




