JUVENILE (9 HOLE) CLUB CHAMPIONS

JUVENILE (9 HOLE) CLUB CHAMPIONS		
Year	BOYS	GIRLS
2021	Tyson Brousmiche	No competition
2020	No competition	No competition
2019	Bailey Myers	No competition
2018	Bailey Myers	No competition
2017	No competition	No competition
2016	No competition	No competition
2015	Tristan Laflamme	No competition
2014	No competition	No competition
2013	No competition	No competition
2012	No competition	No competition
2012	David Caon	Michelle Turner
2010	Derian Cockell	Michelle Turner
2009	Vikram Shukle	No competition
2008	Dale Richardson	No competition
2007	Brad Damiano	Dawn Turner
2007	Brad Damiano	No competition
2005	Matt Malizia	No competition
2003	Illias Greco	No competition
2004	No competition	No competition
2003	Jamie Plumadorie	Kirsten Sibbald
2002	Shawn Walker	Natalie Fournier
2001	Chris Bockstael	Erika Godwin
1999		
1998	Ryan Sarazan Curtis McGrath	Michelle Caputo Krista Wells
1997	David Bourada	Krista Wells
1996	No competition	No competition
1995	No competition	No competition
1994	No competition	No competition
1993	No competition	No competition
1993	No competition	No competition
1992	Randy Gaudreaul	No competition
1990	Alex Worobey	No competition
1989	Mike Hamilton	Suzanne Getty
1988	Keelan Green	No competition
1987	No competition	No competition
1986	Tyler Moss	No competition
1985	Mike James	No competition
1984	No competition	No competition
1983	Gord Leathem	Trina Chiarelli
1983	John Fucile	Trina Chiarelli
1982	John Fucile	Tillia Cilialelli
1980	Kevin Leathem	
1979	John Chiarelli	
1979	David Devine	
1976		
	No competition	
1976 1975	No competition	
1975	No competition Adam Malone	
1314	Adam Maione	